
E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 7 & 8

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.409.60 9.40 9.40STLEBella Sachsenheimer

56.20 19.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00

28.40

27.80USAG # 1958232

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.409.00 9.20 9.20STLEElisabeth Stillman

54.70 29.10 9.20 9.00 27.30 0.00

27.40

27.30USAG # 1949620

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 9 & 10

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.509.50 9.50 9.50CPACRAverie Ellison

57.00 19.40 9.60 9.50 28.50 0.00

28.50

28.50USAG # 1881692

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.30 9.20HIFLYEPalmer Jackson

55.60 29.30 9.20 9.30 27.80 0.00

27.80

27.80USAG # 1954707

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.209.40 9.40 9.40LGATTMakenzie Sellars

55.40 39.10 9.00 9.10 27.20 0.00

28.20

27.20USAG # 1930743

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.20 9.30CPACRBrianna Templeton

55.20 48.90 9.20 9.30 27.40 0.00

27.80

27.40USAG # 1469367

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.605.50 5.70 5.40CPACRPenelope Thompson

41.50 58.10 8.50 8.30 24.90 0.00

16.60

24.90USAG # 1489511

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00LGATTWillow Clemmer

26.50 68.60 8.90 9.00 26.50 0.00

0.00

26.50USAG # 1934328

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00HIFLYEKatherine Branham

25.90 78.60 8.70 8.60 25.90 0.00

0.00

25.90USAG # 1938986

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 2 11 & Over

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.309.40 9.50 9.40HIFLYEGabby Scoma

19.70 9.60 9.70 29.00 0.00 29.00USAG # 1954632 0.00

0.00

29.009.90 9.90 9.20LGATTRiley Sells

29.00 9.10 9.20 27.30 0.00 27.30USAG # 1930671 0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 3 9 & 10

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

25.908.70 8.60 8.60CPACRSkyler Nelke

51.00 19.30 9.40 9.40 28.10 0.00

22.90

28.10USAG # 1469975

0.00

0.00

3.00

28.709.70 9.50 9.50LGATTAshlyn Benke

50.90 28.40 8.40 8.40 25.20 0.00

28.70

22.20USAG # 1943718

0.00

3.00

0.00

26.208.70 9.00 8.50HIFLYESage Williams

46.30 37.70 7.80 7.60 23.10 0.00

26.20

20.10USAG # 1877984

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 3 11 & Over

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

29.009.90 9.60 9.50LGATTTinzley Suppes

57.90 19.40 9.70 9.80 28.90 0.00

29.00

28.90USAG # 1931842

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.909.40 9.30 9.20HIFLYEMarian Henderson

48.40 47.80 7.90 7.80 23.50 0.00

27.90

20.50USAG # 1460022

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 8 & Under

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

29.009.60 9.70 9.70AMPLFBrielle Wright

58.10 19.80 9.70 9.60 29.10 0.00

29.00

29.10USAG # 1947952

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.609.60 9.50 9.50STLESamaria Hamilton

57.00 29.40 9.60 9.40 28.40 0.00

28.60

28.40USAG # 1951147

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.109.40 9.30 9.40AMPLFBrynlee Brown

56.40 39.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00

28.10

28.30USAG # 1939577

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.409.30 9.10 9.00FLIPBrooklynn Odaffer

55.40 49.20 9.50 9.30 28.00 0.00

27.40

28.00USAG # 1959327

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 9 & 10

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.209.40 9.40 9.40FLIPAdelaide Haase

56.90 19.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00

28.20

28.70USAG # 1884875

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.109.40 9.40 9.30AMPLFRhian Morehead

56.70 29.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00

28.10

28.60USAG # 1939627

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.30 9.30 9.20HIFLYEBennett Johnson

56.60 39.60 9.60 9.60 28.80 0.00

27.80

28.80USAG # 1940573

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.309.30 9.50 9.50HIFLYEAubrey Baldwin

56.40 49.50 9.30 9.30 28.10 0.00

28.30

28.10USAG # 1905579

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.009.40 9.30 9.30AMPLFLynessa Knight

56.30 59.40 9.40 9.50 28.30 0.00

28.00

28.30USAG # 1884189

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.209.30 8.90 9.00FLIPAbraya Ummerteskee

49.40 68.40 8.50 8.30 25.20 0.00

27.20

22.20USAG # 1928456

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 11 & 12

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

29.009.70 9.70 9.60AMPLFKeira Flanagan

58.40 19.80 9.80 9.80 29.40 0.00

29.00

29.40USAG # 1947452

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.909.40 9.80 9.70FLIPMorgan Coate

57.20 29.40 9.50 9.40 28.30 0.00

28.90

28.30USAG # 1864490

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.309.30 9.60 9.40AMPLFAva France

57.00 39.50 9.60 9.60 28.70 0.00

28.30

28.70USAG # 1896774

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.409.10 9.20 9.10HIGHENAdalynn Vessells

50.00 48.50 8.50 8.60 25.60 0.00

27.40

22.60USAG # 1959669

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 4 13 & 14

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

29.409.90 9.80 9.70CPACRJozee Kerkemeyer

58.00 19.60 9.50 9.50 28.60 0.00

29.40

28.60USAG # 1220417

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.509.40 9.60 9.50JG'sMadi Laughman

57.00 29.30 9.60 9.60 28.50 0.00

28.50

28.50USAG # 1328027

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.009.20 9.40 9.40HIFLYEGabby Boch

55.80 39.30 9.30 9.20 27.80 0.00

28.00

27.80USAG # 982475

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 9 & 10

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.109.00 9.10 9.00FLIPRilee Prall

53.30 18.60 8.90 8.70 26.20 0.00

27.10

26.20USAG # 1866286

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.408.40 8.50 8.50LGATTJillian Kennedy

50.40 28.10 8.50 8.40 25.00 0.00

25.40

25.00USAG # 1343529

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.408.00 8.20 8.20LGATTTessa Lee

44.80 37.80 7.90 7.70 23.40 0.00

24.40

20.40USAG # 1930569

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 11 & 12

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

29.209.70 9.80 9.70HIGHENKaroline Sevic

57.70 19.50 9.50 9.50 28.50 0.00

29.20

28.50USAG # 1424245

0.00

0.00

0.00

29.009.70 9.70 9.60AMPLFLibby Walker

57.30 29.60 9.40 9.30 28.30 0.00

29.00

28.30USAG # 1877062

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.509.00 9.20 9.30LGATTJosie Kitahara

55.00 39.00 9.20 9.30 27.50 0.00

27.50

27.50USAG # 1886558

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.208.70 8.70 8.80FLIPMia Spell

51.40 59.30 9.40 9.50 28.20 0.00

23.20

28.20USAG # 1484897

0.00

0.00

3.00

25.908.50 8.80 8.60FLIPMacie Camberos

49.90 68.80 9.10 9.10 27.00 0.00

22.90

27.00USAG # 1930267

0.00

0.00

3.00

25.508.60 8.50 8.40JG'sMaddy Claypool

49.80 79.10 9.30 8.90 27.30 0.00

22.50

27.30USAG # 1439704

0.00

0.00

3.00

28.109.40 9.40 9.30FLIPOlivia Linker

48.00 87.50 7.80 7.60 22.90 0.00

28.10

19.90USAG # 1417408

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 13 & 14

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

29.409.90 9.70 9.80AMPLFMegan DeMasters

58.00 19.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00

29.40

28.60USAG # 1328006

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.00 9.00 9.00HIGHENLily Figert

54.30 28.90 9.20 9.20 27.30 0.00

27.00

27.30USAG # 1425409

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.809.20 9.30 9.30HIGHENOlivia Loder

50.80 38.70 8.70 8.60 26.00 0.00

27.80

23.00USAG # 1471858

0.00

3.00

0.00

28.409.40 9.50 9.50CPACRGillian Phillips

48.70 47.70 7.90 7.70 23.30 0.00

28.40

20.30USAG # 593370

0.00

3.00

0.00

26.808.70 9.10 9.00LGATTSydnee Spiegel

48.40 58.00 8.30 8.30 24.60 0.00

26.80

21.60USAG # 1896517

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 5 15 & Over

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.209.00 9.10 9.10HIFLYEAddyson Pryor

48.70 18.20 8.00 8.30 24.50 0.00

27.20

21.50USAG # 1019667

0.00

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 8 & Under

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

26.708.80 8.90 9.00STLEMarlee West

53.40 18.80 9.00 8.90 26.70 0.00

26.70

26.70USAG # 1949410

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 9 & 10

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

26.108.60 8.90 8.60AMPLFStella Teeter

53.00 18.90 9.00 9.00 26.90 0.00

26.10

26.90USAG # 1859605

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.308.40 8.50 8.40HIGHENMaya Davidson

49.90 28.60 8.40 8.50 25.50 0.00

24.70

25.20USAG # 1931780

0.00

0.30

0.60



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 11 & 12

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.509.40 9.10 9.00HIGHENAlexandra Smith

55.60 19.50 9.20 9.40 28.10 0.00

27.50

28.10USAG # 1171258

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.309.30 9.00 9.00HIGHENNatalie Bier

54.90 29.30 9.00 9.30 27.60 0.00

27.30

27.60USAG # 1432472

0.00

0.00

0.00

27.009.20 8.90 8.90AMPLFAdwen Barstow

54.50 39.00 9.30 9.20 27.50 0.00

27.00

27.50USAG # 1401886

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 13 & 14

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.709.00 9.40 9.30HIGHENMacie Marsh

55.90 19.40 9.40 9.40 28.20 0.00

27.70

28.20USAG # 1171241

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.908.80 9.20 8.90STLEArmani Gleghorn

54.00 29.00 9.10 9.00 27.10 0.00

26.90

27.10USAG # 1948587

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 6 15 & Over

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.409.50 9.50 9.40HIGHENOlivia Wasserman

57.00 19.50 9.60 9.50 28.60 0.00

28.40

28.60USAG # 629329

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.109.60 9.20 9.30CPACRJersy Nelke

56.40 29.50 9.50 9.30 28.30 0.00

28.10

28.30USAG # 1220434

0.00

0.00

0.00

25.208.30 8.50 8.40HIGHENHayley Hubert

50.90 38.50 8.70 8.80 26.00 0.00

24.90

26.00USAG # 1018150

0.00

0.00

0.30



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 11 & 12

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.909.80 9.50 9.60STLEAubrey Myles

57.20 19.50 9.30 9.50 28.30 0.00

28.90

28.30USAG # 1898714

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 13 & 14

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.309.60 9.20 9.50HIGHENAva Sicard

54.30 19.00 8.70 8.90 26.60 0.00

28.30

26.00USAG # 627830

0.00

0.60

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 7 15 & Over

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.709.40 9.20 9.10STLERitu Singh

55.30 19.20 9.20 9.20 27.60 0.00

27.70

27.60USAG # 965180

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.007.70 8.30 8.00LGATTAlayna Kostrunek

48.50 28.20 8.20 8.10 24.50 0.00

24.00

24.50USAG # 1343538

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.908.40 8.30 8.20HIFLYERilynn Miller

47.40 38.80 8.60 8.70 26.10 0.00

21.90

25.50USAG # 644526

0.00

0.60

3.00

24.608.10 8.30 8.20LGATTLauren Hines

21.60 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.60

0.00USAG # 1343516

0.00

0.00

3.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 11 & 12

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.609.40 9.10 9.10FLIPKira New

59.10 19.40 9.30 9.30 28.00 1.90

29.20

29.90USAG # 1338986

1.60

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 13 & 14

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

28.609.50 9.50 9.60FLIPChemmy Purcell

59.40 19.80 9.60 9.70 29.10 0.00

30.30

29.10USAG # 983791

1.70

0.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00HIGHENTrista Morgan

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00USAG # 1018159

0.00

0.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 8 15 & Over

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.009.20 8.90 8.90HIGHENLeah Uetrecht

58.90 19.60 9.20 9.50 28.30 1.90

28.70

30.20USAG # 629328

1.70

0.00

0.00

26.008.70 8.60 8.70LGATTOlivia Nadolny

54.90 28.30 8.60 8.50 25.40 1.90

27.60

27.30USAG # 949545

1.60

0.00

0.00

24.908.10 8.40 8.40HIGHENSarah Hirsch

47.50 37.40 7.70 7.90 23.00 1.00

26.50

21.00USAG # 638820

1.60

3.00

0.00



E-TotalE1 E2 E3TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalCJP(-)

Female Tumbling Level 9 15 & Over

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling April 24, 2021

27.709.30 9.20 9.20HIGHENShriya Sawant

60.20 19.30 9.10 9.00 27.40 2.50

30.60

29.60USAG # 1315493

2.90

0.30

0.00


